## **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE**



**December 28, 2009** 

Contact: Donna M. Autuori Autuori Corporate Communications, Inc. (631) 321-0045

# PCI Group Named Authorized Letter Vendor by DAKCS Software Systems, Inc.

**PCI Group Inc.** (Fort Mill, SC), one of the nation's leading providers of rapid outbound direct mail services for collection agencies and debt buyers, has been named an Authorized Letter Vendor by DAKCS Software Systems, Inc. (Ogden, UT), a proven leader in accounts receivable management solutions. With this distinction, PCI Group joins an elite group of just eight vendors nationwide who have successfully met DAKCS's compliance criteria.

According to DAKCS President Lex Patterson, "We are pleased to introduce PCI Group as our newest certified letter vendor. At DAKCS our goal is to provide our clients with the best possible options for their letter services. We believe that PCI Group will be a great addition to our vendor partner group; we look forward to a long and successful business relationship."

As a DAKCS Authorized Letter Vendor, PCI has the opportunity to capture direct leads from DAKCS' customers. When applying their DAKCS collection letter software and preparing to implement a mailing, these companies are presented a list of authorized letter processing vendors for their consideration.

PCI Group President and CEO Chris Kropac Jr. noted, "We continually seek out new ways to differentiate our organization from our competitors. PCI does this primarily through our application of leading-edge technologies and innovative business processes. Our alliance with DAKCS, a company with whom we share many synergies not the least of which are our focus on innovation, service quality and end-to-end solutions, further establishes PCI Group as a leader among direct mail providers serving the collection industry."

#### About PCI Group Inc.

PCI Group Inc. is a family-owned and operated business founded in 1970. The company provides comprehensive rapid outbound direct mail services to the collection and debt buying industry. A hallmark of its service in the company's effective use of leading-edge technologies, from the Intelligent Mail Barcode to its proprietary processes including RapidCollect<sup>TM</sup>, RapidInvoice<sup>TM</sup>, RapidEntry<sup>TM</sup>, RapidScrub<sup>TM</sup>, webtrak<sup>TM</sup> and Pinpoint<sup>TM</sup>. These technological advancements deliver improved business processes; assure the highest standards of quality, data integrity and security; afford optimum economies; and provide customers with real time information through all stages of their mail's production and handling at PCI. For more information about PCI Group and its "Intelligent Solutions for Rapid Direct Mail," visit: www.pcigroup.com or call Anthony Faldetta, Vice President, Business Development, 803-578-7700.

## **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE**





# **About DAKCS Software Systems, Inc.**

DAKCS Software Systems, Inc. is a proven leader in accounts receivable management solutions. Established in the early eighties by and for collection professionals, DAKCS has been providing clients with innovative and creative solutions for over twenty years. With a diversified client base, ranging from attorneys to first party collections companies, their primary focus has always been and continues to be addressing the needs of their existing clients ....staying current with industry issues and concerns, listening carefully to client requests and making things happen, quickly and cost effectively. Located in the heart of the beautiful Wasatch Mountains, DAKCS headquarters are in Ogden, Utah with a satellite location in Buffalo, New York. To learn more about DAKCS and its robust product portfolio that includes Beyond.Net, VIC, @client services, ASCENT, RESOLVE and more, contact the sales department at 1 800 873-2527 and visit the website, www.dakcs.com.